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Amazing Grass Protein Superfood
This organic, all-in-one nutritional shake thoughtfully combines our 

alkalizing farm fresh greens with nutrient-dense fruits and veggies plus 
20g of plant-based protein. With a smooth flavor and satisfying texture, 

this superfood combo is a convenient way to get the whole food nutrition 
your body needs with an amazing flavor your taste buds will love.

SUGGESTED USE:
Add one scoop with 12 oz. or more of water, milk or smoothie.

Learn more about our amazing products and process at AmazingGrass.com

Honestly Grown.
Thoughtfully Harvested.

Simply Enjoyed.

NET WT. 12.2 OZ. (348G) Whole Food Nutrition Shake

NUTRITION SHAKE

Product of the U.S.A. with select 
ingredients thoughtfully curated 
from around the world.

Proudly Distributed by
Amazing Grass® 
220 Newport Center Dr., Suite 22, 
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Certi�ed Organic by CCOF

INGREDIENTS: Green Food Blend 
(Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Alfalfa, 
Organic Barley Grass, Organic Spinach, 
Organic Spirulina, Organic Chlorella 
(cracked cell-wall), Organic Broccoli); 
Protein Blend (Organic Pea Protein, 
Organic Hemp Protein, Organic Chia, 
Organic Quinoa); Fruit & Vegetable 
Blend (Organic Açaí, Organic Banana, 
Organic Beet, Organic Carrot, Organic 
Goji, Organic Pineapple, Organic Sweet 
Potato, Organic Raspberry, Organic 
Rose Hips).

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Xanthan 
Gum, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Organic 
Madagascar Vanilla.

All �avors used by Amazing Grass® are 
Organic Compliant, All Natural, Kosher 
Pareve and Vegan.

Gluten
Free

No Sugar
Added

Plant-
Based

Non-
GMO

Best kept in 
a cool, dry place 
after opening.

Nutrition Made Easy

Pea
Chia

Quinoa
Hemp

PROTEIN7 ALKALIZING GREENS

Wheat Grass
Barley Grass

Alfalfa
Spirulina

Chlorella
Broccoli
Spinach

FRUITS & VEGGIES

Beet
Carrot

Sweet Potato
Goji

Açaí
Banana

And More...
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size - one scoop (29g)
Servings per container - about 12

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on 
your calorie needs:

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Total Fat
 Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
 Dietary Fiber

Calories:

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Calories from Fat 20

% Daily Value*

4%

0%

0%

10%

5%

1%

12%

40%

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110

Total Fat 2.5g

 Saturated Fat 0g

 Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 250mg

Potassium 190mg

Total Carbohydrate 4g

 Dietary Fiber 3g

 Sugars <1g

Protein 20g

Vitamin A 20%

Vitamin K 19%

Iron 16%

Vitamin C 5%

Calcium 11%

•

•

•

Your daily nutrition.
Complete plant-based protein
with greens, fruits & veggies.

One Scoop. Stir. Smile.
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Protein
Superfood

- Our Amazing Promise -
We organically grow & harvest the most nutrient-rich greens on our family farm 

in Kansas & craft them with the highest quality plant-based ingredients 
curated from like-minded farmers around the world.


