

#### **Amazing Grass Protein Superfood**

This organic, all-in-one nutritional shake thoughtfully combines our alkalizing farm fresh greens with nutrient-dense fruits and veggies plus 20g of plant-based protein. With a smooth flavor and satisfying texture, this superfood combo is a convenient way to get the whole food nutrition your body needs with an amazing flavor your taste buds will love.

#### **Nutrition Made Easy**

7 ALKALIZING	GREENS	PROTEIN	FRUITS &	VEGGIES
Wheat Grass	Chlorella	Pea	Beet	Açaí
Barley Grass	Broccoli	Chia	Carrot	Banana
Alfalfa	Spinach	Quinoa	Sweet Potato	And More
Spirulina		Hemp	Goii	

### - Our Amazing Promise -

We organically grow & harvest the most nutrient-rich greens on our family farm in Kansas & craft them with the highest quality plant-based ingredients

Honestly Grown.
Thoughtfully Harvested.
Simply Enjoyed.

#### SUGGESTED USE:

Add one scoop with 12 oz. or more of water, milk or smoothie.

Learn more about our amazing products and process at AmazingGrass.com

Promotes Lean Muscle

Satisfies Hunger

Nourishing Energy

Aids Digestion



# Protein Superfood

Your daily nutrition.

Complete plant-based protein with greens, fruits & veggies.

One Scoop. Stir. Smile.

The Original

NET WT. 12.2 OZ. (348G)





Whole Food Nutrition Shake

Gluten Free

No Sugar Added

> Plant-Based

Non-GMO



Best kept in a cool, dry place after opening.

## **Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size - one scoop (29g) Servings per container - about 12

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 110	Calories from Fat 20
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 250mg	10%
Potassium 190mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars <1g	
Protein 20g	40%
Vitamin A 20%	Vitamin C 5%
Vitamin K 19% •	Calcium 11%
Iron 16% •	

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on

your calorie needs:				
		Calories:	2,000	2,500
	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
	Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
	Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
	Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
	Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Green Food Blend (Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Alfalfa,

(Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Alfalfa, Organic Barley Grass, Organic Spinach, Organic Spinulina, Organic Chlorella (cracked cell-wall), Organic Broccoli); Protein Blend (Organic Pea Protein, Organic Hemp Protein, Organic Chia, Organic Oganica); Fruit & Wegetable Blend (Organic Açai, Organic Banana, Organic Beet, Organic Carrot, Organic Goji, Organic Pineapple, Organic Sweet Potato, Organic Raspberry, Organic Rose Hios).

**OTHER INGREDIENTS:** Xanthan Gum, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Organic Madagascar Vanilla.

All flavors used by Amazing Grass® are Organic Compliant, All Natural, Kosher Pareve and Vegan.

Product of the U.S.A. with select ingredients thoughtfully curated from around the world.

Proudly Distributed by Amazing Grass® 220 Newport Center Dr., Suite 22,

Newport Beach, CA 92660





